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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      992.395,00              0,00        992.395,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.054.461,00              0,00      1.054.461,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.054.461,00              0,00      1.054.461,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.500,00            617,75          1.882,25  24,71            617,75              0,00  24,71            617,75              0,00  24,71            617,75              0,00  24,71

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          5.827,11         -5.827,11   0,00          5.827,11              0,00   0,00          5.827,11              0,00   0,00          5.827,11              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00          1.680,80          3.319,20  33,62          1.680,80              0,00  33,62          1.680,80              0,00  33,62          1.680,80              0,00  33,62

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00            167,70            332,30  33,54            167,70              0,00  33,54            167,70              0,00  33,54            167,70              0,00  33,54

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00             98,49          4.901,51   1,97             98,49              0,00   1,97             98,49              0,00   1,97             98,49              0,00   1,97

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              850,00            466,79            383,21  54,92            466,79              0,00  54,92            466,79              0,00  54,92            466,79              0,00  54,92

      G/54C/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                      0,00             74,81            -74,81   0,00             74,81              0,00   0,00             74,81              0,00   0,00             74,81              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00            206,62         59.793,38   0,34            206,62              0,00   0,34            206,62              0,00   0,34            206,62              0,00   0,34

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.000,00          2.312,89          6.687,11  25,70          2.312,89              0,00  25,70          2.312,89              0,00  25,70          2.312,89              0,00  25,70

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00             36,04            963,96   3,60             36,04              0,00   3,60             36,04              0,00   3,60             36,04              0,00   3,60

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00            464,10          9.535,90   4,64            464,10              0,00   4,64            464,10              0,00   4,64            464,10              0,00   4,64

      G/54C/22209/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       4.000,00            378,73          3.621,27   9,47            378,73              0,00   9,47            378,73              0,00   9,47            378,73              0,00   9,47

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                1.000,00             60,00            940,00   6,00             60,00              0,00   6,00             60,00              0,00   6,00             60,00              0,00   6,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.500,00            312,91          1.187,09  20,86            312,91              0,00  20,86            312,91              0,00  20,86            312,91              0,00  20,86

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                               20.000,00            239,53         19.760,47   1,20            239,53              0,00   1,20            239,53              0,00   1,20            239,53              0,00   1,20

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      1.069.623,00        557.392,88        512.230,12  52,11        500.159,88         57.233,00  46,76        127.934,14        372.225,74  11,96        115.333,10         12.601,04  10,78

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                                  800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00            224,99           -224,99   0,00            224,99              0,00   0,00            224,99              0,00   0,00            224,99              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00            496,75           -496,75   0,00            496,75              0,00   0,00            496,75              0,00   0,00            496,75              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.233.773,00        571.058,89        662.714,11  46,29        513.825,89         57.233,00  41,65        141.600,15        372.225,74  11,48        128.999,11         12.601,04  10,46

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.233.773,00        571.058,89        662.714,11  46,29        513.825,89         57.233,00  41,65        141.600,15        372.225,74  11,48        128.999,11         12.601,04  10,46

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                         30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.318.984,00        571.058,89      1.747.925,11  24,63        513.825,89         57.233,00  22,16        141.600,15        372.225,74   6,11        128.999,11         12.601,04   5,56

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.318.984,00        571.058,89      1.747.925,11  24,63        513.825,89         57.233,00  22,16        141.600,15        372.225,74   6,11        128.999,11         12.601,04   5,56
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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      992.395,00              0,00        992.395,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.054.461,00              0,00      1.054.461,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.054.461,00              0,00      1.054.461,00              0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

      G/54C/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22209/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      1.069.623,00              0,00      1.069.623,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                                  800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.233.773,00              0,00      1.233.773,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.233.773,00              0,00      1.233.773,00              0,00

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                         30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        30.750,00              0,00         30.750,00              0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.318.984,00              0,00      2.318.984,00              0,00

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.318.984,00              0,00      2.318.984,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


